Wednesday, September 25

4:00-8:00 PM
6:00-6:30 PM

7:30-9:00 PM
8:00 PM

Optional Burger Bar, $6.00 pp

Complimentary Beverages
and Hors d’oeuvres

Registration

Bonfire

Thursday, September 26

7:00-8:00
7:30-9:00
8:15-10:00
10:10-11:10
11:20-12:20
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:10-3:10
3:20-4:20
6:00-7:30
8:00-10:00
8:00 PM

Grab-n-Go Breakfast

Registration

Welcome and Keynote Address

Concurrent Sessions Block A

Concurrent Sessions Block B

Lunch

MNADE Business Meeting

Concurrent Sessions Block C

Concurrent Sessions Block D

Dinner and Service Award

Hospitality Gathering

Bonfire

Minnesota Association for Developmental Education
Twenty-Fifth Annual Conference
Building Bridges for Student Success Ki2-College
September 26, 2019

502 Pub and Restaurant

Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer and Patio
Hospitality Room #2200

Beach Area, weather permitting

Hospitality Room #2200

Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer

Walker Bay Ballroom

Walker Bay Ballrooms |, Il and Ill, and Waters Edge
Walker Bay Ballrooms |, Il and Ill

Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer and Patio

Walker Bay Ballroom 11

Walker Bay Ballrooms |, Il and Il and Waters Edge
Walker Bay Ballrooms |, Il and Il

Walker Bay Ballroom

Hospitality Room #2200

Beach Area, weather permitting

Friday, September 27 Minnesota State Developmental Education Summit

8:00-8:30
8:45-9:15
9:15-10:30
10:45-11:40
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome and Setting the Context

Keynote

Breakout Session |

Breakout Session Il

502 Restaurant

Walker Bay Ballroom

Walker Bay Ballroom

Walker Bay Ballrooms |, Il and Ill, and Waters Edge
Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer and Patio

Walker Bay Ballroom

Walker Bay Ballrooms 1, Il and Il and Waters Edge
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