Minnesota Association for Developmental Education



Twenty-Fifth Annual Conference Building Bridges for Student Success K12-College September 26, 2019

Wednesday, September 25

4:00-8:00 PM	<u>Optional Burger Bar, \$6.00 pp</u>	502 Pub and Restaurant
6:00-6:30 PM	Complimentary Beverages and Hors d'oeuvres	Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer and Patio
7:30-9:00 PM	<u>Registration</u>	Hospitality Room #2200
8:00 PM	Bonfire	Beach Area, weather permitting

Thursday, September 26

7:00-8:00	<u>Grab-n-Go Breakfast</u>	Hospitality Room #2200
7:30-9:00	Registration	Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer
8:15-10:00	Welcome and Keynote Address	Walker Bay Ballroom
10:10-11:10	Concurrent Sessions Block A	Walker Bay Ballrooms I, II and III, and Waters Edge
11:20-12:20	Concurrent Sessions Block B	Walker Bay Ballrooms I, II and III
12:30-1:30	<u>Lunch</u>	Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer and Patio
1:30-2:00	MNADE Business Meeting	Walker Bay Ballroom II
2:10-3:10	Concurrent Sessions Block C	Walker Bay Ballrooms I, II and III and Waters Edge
3:20-4:20	Concurrent Sessions Block D	Walker Bay Ballrooms I, II and III
6:00-7:30	Dinner and Service Award	Walker Bay Ballroom
8:00-10:00	Hospitality Gathering	Hospitality Room #2200
8:00 PM	<u>Bonfire</u>	Beach Area, weather permitting

Friday, September 27 Minnesota State Developmental Education Summit

8:00-8:30	Breakfast Buffet	502 Restaurant
8:45-9:15	Welcome and Setting the Context	Walker Bay Ballroom
9:15-10:30	<u>Keynote</u>	Walker Bay Ballroom
10:45-11:40	Breakout Session I	Walker Bay Ballrooms I, II and III, and Waters Edge
11:45-12:30	Lunch	Walker Bay Ballroom Foyer and Patio
12:30-1:25	Panel	Walker Bay Ballroom
1:30-2:25	Breakout Session II	Walker Bay Ballrooms I, II and III and Waters Edge
		Day 0/22/10

Rev. 9/22/19